CULTURAL CENTER

AEROBIC GYMNASTICS

o

(0

L {

COMPETITION SCHEDULE

As of THU 23 JUL 2009

Date

Time

Event

FRI 24 JUL

3:00 PM
3:35 PM
7:00 PM
7:43 PM

Individual Men Qualification
Mixed Pairs Qualification
Individual Men Final

Mixed Pairs Final

SAT 25 JUL

3:00 PM
3:35PM
4:01 PM
7:00 PM
7:43 PM
8:21 PM

Individual Women Qualification
Trio Qualification

Groups Qualification

Individual Women Final

Trio Final

Groups Final

Note:
Schedule is subject to change

AE0000000_C08 1.0
B ’Z
@ Ceetoly;

5@ CHI"I’VA* Aﬁ‘{ﬁNES 8 ':;J;

Seuce 19

20095 Rt ESIEEAK

¥ DEES

Report Created THU 23 JUL 2009 16:10

1 piEeE

Carrefour ()

adana

o

Page 1/1

2EEPwD

U TISSOT

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853



