## **AEROBIC GYMNASTICS**





## **COMPETITION SCHEDULE**

## As of THU 23 JUL 2009

Date	Time	Event
FRI 24 JUL		
	3:00 PM	Individual Men Qualification
	3:35 PM	Mixed Pairs Qualification
	7:00 PM	Individual Men Final
	7:43 PM	MIxed Pairs Final
SAT 25 JUL		
	3:00 PM	Individual Women Qualification
	3:35 PM	Trio Qualification
	4:01 PM	Groups Qualification
	7:00 PM	Individual Women Final
	7:43 PM	Trio Final
	8:21 PM	Groups Final

Note:

Schedule is subject to change

AE0000000\_C08 1.0









